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Analysis of Teachers’ Feedback 2021-22

1. The analysis of the teachers’ feedback shows that about 95% of the faculty think that
the available teaching resources — classroom facilities, availability of library books,
library timings etc. are quite satisfactory.

2. 98% of respondents have indicated that classes are taken as per schedule.

3. Student admissions take place as per the University of Calcutta norms in all
programs. To attract meritorious students apart from the different Government
scholarships the management of the B.E.S. college also awards a meritorious student
scholarship. About 15% of teachers are, however, uncertain about the ability of the
college to attract meritorious students.

4. Though being an undergraduate college where a recent migration has taken place
from an annual evaluation system to a choice-based semester system, the faculties
strive as far as possible to undertake individual research - about 81% have indicated
that they are encouraged to undertake research work. The arts and Science section
each publishes Annual Magazines where papers by faculty and students are
published. There is a Research & Publication cell to encourage research among
faculty members.

5. More than 90% of the respondents have indicated that the infrastructure —
classrooms, furniture, toilets, buildings, laboratories, building maintenance, etc. are
quite satisfactory. Access to water — potable and otherwise, is also adequate.

6. An effort taken for institutional development, working of the IQAC, and promotion
of collaborative activities has been found to be satisfactory by almost 90% of the
respondents.

7. There are, however, some concerns regarding accessibility and freedom of

expression which the college plans to address in the near future.

éy S fpmgrtsdye

CO-ORDINATOR
IQAC Dr. Subhabrata Ganguly
The Bhawanipur Education Teacher in Charge
Society College Tha Bhawanipur Education Society Coflege

Estd. & Admin. by : The Bhawanipur Gujarati Education Society
A Minority Run Institution : Affiliated to The University of Calcutta
Recognized u/s 2(f) & 12(B) of the UGC Act, 1956



9/29/23, 2:31 PM FEEDBACK BY TEACHERS 21-22

FEEDBACK BY TEACHERS 21-22

111 responses

Publish analytics

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1XSKfVZ61JaD3ZO nByjpcPO5qq6yFqPIl_cneX7PpQr0/viewanalytics 1/16


https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1XSKfVZ6IJaD3ZO_nByjpcPO5qq6yFqPl_cneX7PpQr0/edit?usp=drive_web#start=publishanalytics

9/29/23, 2:31 PM

Name

111 responses

Dr. Abir Bhattacharya

Gargi

Barnasree Chatterjee

Ananya Patra

ATREYEE GANGULY

Dr. Sreyasi Ghosh

Supratik Sur Roy

Anindya Sen

Sugata Adhya

Soumya Bhattacharjee

Souvik Chakraborty

NIRABHRA BASU

Dr Mahua Das

Dr. Priyam Basu Thakur

Swapna Saha

Kaushik Chattopadhyay

Dr.Suparna Basak

Sukti Maitra

Urvi Shukla

Dr Debika Baneriji

Vivek Patwari

Trisha Chatterjee

Debdutta Sen

Anwesha Roy

Amala Dhandhania

Dr. Subarnarekha Bhattacharya

Pritom Banerjee

Paridhi Agarwal

Mili Samaddar

Dr. Saugata Konar

Dr Dona Ganguly

Jayjit Chakraborty

Sukanya Chatterjee
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Ranita Sreemany

Pritha Chanda

Paromita Chakrabarty

Govind Dewan

Akash Mehta

Dibyendu Kumar Banerjee

Subir Chakraborty

SOUMYARUP SAHA

RAJESH KUMAR SHAW

Chandan Kumar Jha

Darshana Trivedi

Dr. Suchandra Chakraborty

Arun Chettry

Ujwal kakkad

DR SAMPA SINHA BASU

Anupa Ghosh

Sugata Samanta

Saikat Nandy

Pushpita Gangopadhyay

Dr.Abha Jha

Dr. Kavita Mehrotra

Priti Shah

Sayan Roy

Dr.Rekha Nariwal

Chitrangada Deb

Moumita Dutta

Jashomati Ghose

Arnab Gangopadhyay

SANMITRA DUTTA

Kapil Kumar Bhattacharyya

SHAWNI DUTTA

Priyanka Banerjee

DIPANNITA CHATTERJEE

Utsab Mukherjee

Dr Souraja Tagore
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Gaurav Singh

YEASIN SIKDAR

Soumyi Chowdhury

Shaswati Das

Sanjib Halder

Souvik Mazumder

Neetisha Jha

Dr. Gargi Talapatra

vy Das Gupta

Dr.Asok kumar Bose

Vidisha Roy

SASPO CHAKRABORTY

DR. JOYETA BHADURY

Arundhati Mazumder

Dyuti Sinha

CHIRANJIB MITRA

KARAN VORA

Ria Saha

Ipsita Chatterjee

Ananyya Banerjee

Sonal Kapur

Purba Roy Choudhury

Dr Kasturi Mukherjee

Debarup Roy

Gargi Das

Soumyajit Chandra

SHREYA BHATTACHARYA

Debanjana Chakravarti

Tathagata Sen

DEBARATI GUHA SAHA

SOUMALI BOSE

Chandreyee Chaudhuri
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@ B.COM

@® B.sSC

@ B.A. (Other than English)
@ B.A. &M.A. in English
@ M.COM

@® BBA
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Department

111 responses

English

Morning

Physics

Mathematics

Political Science

Afternoon and Evening
Chemistry

Computer Science

Economics

Commerce Morning

Film Studies

History

Bengali

Physics

Business Administration

BBA

Morning

Afternoon and Evening
Chemistry

Hindi

English

Computer Science

Psychology

Morning Commerce

Political Science

Commerce Afternoon & Evening Section
Commerce

Afternoon and Evening Section
Commerce, Afternoon & Evening
Afternoon & Evening Commerce
MATHEMATICS

Environmental Studies

Journalism & Mass Communication
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Geography

B.Com Afternoon and Evening Section

Bengali

BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION

Commerce ( Afternoon & Evening )

Commerce (Afternoon and Evening)

History

Afternoon & evening

Commerce Morning

Afternoon and Evening Commerce

BENGALI

Afternoon and evening

Statistics (General)

ENVS (Arts)

Afternoon & Evening Section

Education

B. Com

JOURNALISM AND MASS COMMUNICATION

Journalism and Mass Communication

COMPUTER SCIENCE

Post Graduate Department of Commerce

JMC

Department of Commerce (Morning)

Commerce ( morning)

Commerce Afternoon & Evening

Afternoon and Evening Section

Commerce, Afternoon and Evening

Commerce (Afternoon & Evening)

B.Com(Afternoon and Evening Section)

Electronics

SOCIOLOGY

BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION

Sociology

COMMERCE (MORNING)
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60
48 (43.2%)
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Date of joining
111 responses

Sep 89
Jan 1972
Aug 1988
Jun 1989
Dec 1989
Aug 1990
Sep 1990
Jul 1992
Dec 1992
Nov 1994
Dec 1994
Mar 1995
Apr 1996
Jul 1996
Feb 1997
Sep 1997
Feb 1998
Jul 1999
Feb 2001
May 2001
Jul 2001
Mar 2002
Jan 2008
Dec 2008
Dec 2009
Aug 2010
Sep 2010
Jan 2011
Jul 2011
May 2012
Jul 2012
Aug 2012
Sep 2013
Nov 2013
Jan 2014
Feb 2014
May 2014
Jun 2014
Jul 2014

Aug 2014

28

30
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Sep 2014
Jul 2015
Aug 2015
Sep 2015
Oct 2015
Jan 2016
Jun 2016
Jul 2016
Aug 2016
Jan 2017
Jun 2017
Jul 2017
Oct 2017
Jan 2018
Feb 2018
Mar 2018
May 2018

Jul 2018
Aug 2018
Jan 2019
Mar 2019

Jul 2019
Aug 2019
Sep 2019
Nov 2019
Feb 2020
Nov 2020
Apr 2021
May 2021
Dec 2021

Mar 2023

22

16

10

15

17
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HR CODE

111 responses

404A0049
201G0375
201B0345
201A0358
HR Code: 201A0027
201S0198
40454045
201A0012
20181013
201S1009
S0089
101N0124
201M0104
404P4028
20150222
101K0398
201S0218
20180217
201U0352
404D4023
404V4042
20170363
101D0045
40424034
201A0006
201S0199
101P0373
201P0355
201M0110
201S1006
201D0063
101J0374

40480065
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404R0086

201P0357

201P0130

101G0372

404A4031

101D0055

101S0206

101S0375

101R0152

404C4039

201D0371

20181007

101A0354

40404040

40480022

201A0015

40484037

101S0364

201P0148

2071A0001

201K0088

201P0143

10180177

201R0160

1008

201M071

201J0080

302A3004

40480014

404K0060

404S0069

404P0051

D0083

404u0023

205
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101G0351

1076

20181001

201S0386

10280171

101S0366

404N4027

201G0068

201i0078

101A0026

404V4025

101S0174

201J0082

201A0021

201D0066

404c4038

404K0076

2071R0368

40410021

2071A0008

20180192

201P0146

404K0021

404D4039

201G0369

40480099

201S0358

Ass

10170227

201D0050

201S0356

201C0380
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Ill. GOVERNANCE |_D Copy
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